Oppland og Hedmark Skikrets
Interkretssamling 15-16 ar

Sjusjgen 31. aug - 2. sept 2018

Deltakerliste pr. 29.08.2018

Navn

Even Mobrenna

Martin Stramrud

Oskar Sagstuen Nysaether
Kristian @ye Aasum
Oliver Bjgrndalen Berg
Petter Vestmo Almasbak
Jgrgen Kvarstad

Kristian Engebakken

Ane Kjaernes

Emma Bangstad Bergersen
Eirik Linderud

Even Linderud

Ingeborg Hakensen
Bendik Kalland

Kristian Sglverud Wangen
Henrik Jevanord

Hanna Sggard Evensen
Ove Egil Hjellpdegard
Asne Sofie Ellevold
Herman Liahagen

Vegard Krogh

Ida Hult

Live Eide Longva

Sigurd Nordaas

Aurora Gaarder Strand
Mattis Korsbakken Holmen
Torjus Sgnsterud

Nikolai Gylthe Berget
Brage Spmoen

Dina Lidahl Lillejordet
Emil Skogheim

Jim Sandal

Sigurd Sundal

Thomas Sgrbgen
Vetle Lysne Johansen
Andrea Lundene Solbrekken
Mathea Nordvik
Martin Bjerke

Oscar Smogeli Opsann
Annar Erlien Solergd
Lars Lien

Ole Edvard Snuggerud
Teodor E. Stensvold
Hannah Schjetne

Klubb

Disena IL

Furnes Skilgperforening
Furnes Skilgperforening

Granli IL

Grue IL

Grue IL

Hamar Skiklubb
Hamar Skiklubb
Hamar Skiklubb
Hamar Skiklubb
Hernes IL
Hernes IL
Kjellmyra IL
Magnor UL
Magnor UL
Moelven IL

Nordbygda/Lgten Ski

Nybygda IL
Oppstad IL
Ottestad IL ski
Ottestad IL ski
Ottestad IL ski
Ottestad IL ski
Strandbygda IL
Strandbygda IL
Vallset IL
Vallset IL

Vang Skilgperforening
Vang Skilgperforening
Vang Skilgperforening

Aslia Skilag
Aslia Skilag
Aslia Skilag

Bagn IL

Bagn IL

Bagn IL
Brandbu IF
Follebu Skiklubb
Follebu Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb

Krets
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark

Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland

Klasse
G16
G15
G16
G15
G15
G15
G15
G15
J16
J16
G16
G16
J15
G16
G16
G16
J15
G15
J15
G15
G15
J15
J15
G15
J15
G15
G15
G16
G16
J16
G16
G16
G16

G15
G16
J15
J15
G15
G15
G15
G15
G15
G15
Ji5



Selma Byfuglien Ulsrud
Ola Hjelmas Molden
Emil Martman Dyste
Sindre Overen

Ingemar Aagaard Lauridsen
Ola Lgvlien

Vemund Wangen
Aurora Storlien Ulen
Mille Marie Storlien
Oline @degard Wiklund
Ole Marius Arvesen

Erik Rgstad

Imre Sagbakken Myrland
Jonas Hoelsveen

Sander Haugli

Synne Bgrresen Bollingmo
Aurora Normann Andersen
Ingrid Dragerengen
Madeleine Sletten
Peder Elias Nordseth
Emil Solan Gorset

Simen Gammelmo

Ada Myhren Bekkelund
Maria Lykken Hamre
Torstein Skattebo
Andreas Sletten

Eskil Tarud

Jessica Silber

Hedda Magnussen

Oline Vestad

Havard Tosterud

Laurits Flesvig

Sivert Borgen

Karoline Rgstgen

Edvard Fossum Olstad
Kristian Stenersen

Thea Kvam

Andrea Myrhaug Tofte
Martea Bergum
Matbhilde Lindblad

Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gran IL

IL Kolbukameratene
IL Kolbukameratene
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer Skiklub
Moen Sportsklubb
Nordre Land IL
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Sel IL

Snertingdal IF Ski
Svea Skilag

Svea Skilag

Sgre Al IL

Sgre Al IL

Ser-Fron IL

Tormod Skilag
Tormod Skilag

Vind IL

Vind IL

Vaga IL

@stre Toten Skilag
@stre Toten Skilag
@stre Toten Skilag
@stre Toten Skilag
@yer-Tretten IF
@yer-Tretten IF
@yer-Tretten IF
@yer-Tretten IF
@yer-Tretten IF
@yer-Tretten IF

Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland
Oppland

Ji5
G15
G15
G16
G15
G16
G16
Ji5
Ji5
Ji5
G16
G15
G16
G16
G16
Ji5
Ji6
Ji6
Ji5
G16
G16
G16
Ji5
Ji5
G16
G15
G15
Ji5
Ji5
Ji5
G15
G15
G15
Ji5
G15
G15
Ji5
Ji5
Ji5
Ji5



